

1st on AIC PSL

1

Name of Work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Construction of Road from Sambhu Yadav to PMU Road with under MMUSY (S)					
Name of Agency - Chinta Devi, At - Ashok Nagar, P.O. & PS - Rampur, Distt - Gaya.					
Agreement No. - 111 / MMUSY / SC / SBD / 2020-2021					
Date of commencement - 20.02.21					
Date of completion - 19.02.22					
Date of measurement - 4.09.21					
(1) Construction of Bench mark & Reference Pillar - - 2 H					
(i) Reference & work bench mark -					
		4.154 KM			
(ii) Reference Pillar / Post		4.154 KM			
(2) clearing & grubbing road land - - 2 H					
40 x 30.00m x -					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
) Const of Bench mark					
2 reference Pillars —					
) Reference & working					
bench mark —					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (1) - 4.154 KM					
@ ₹ 3706.30 / KM — ₹ 15396.00					
) Reference Pillars / Surveys					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (1) - 4.154 KM					
@ ₹ 1682.30 / KM — ₹ 6988.00					
) Clearing & Graveling					
road land — etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (2) - 2.898 Hect					
@ ₹ 52998.20 / Hect — ₹ 153589.00					
) PIV & Fixing of typical					
PMGSY information board					
board — etc					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (2) - 02 Nos					
@ ₹ 9247.80 / No. — ₹ 18496.00					
) E/W in excavation					
of found. of Str. —					
Qty vide TMB					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Page No. (9) -		61.06	152.78	m ³	
Page No. (13) -		20.34	m ³		
		173.12	m ³		
		81.40	m ³		
@ ₹					
@ ₹ 522.31/m ³ —					₹ 42516.14
($\frac{16}{4.5}$) Const. of embankment — etc					
Qty inside TMB					
Page No. (19) -		3168.60	m ³		
@ ₹ 192.03/m ³ —					₹ 608466.14
($\frac{1}{2}$ 100 m lead					
Qty inside TMB					
Page No. (11) -		7393.40	m ³		
@ ₹ 154.58/m ³ —					₹ 1142872.14
($\frac{17}{6}$) Const. of sub-grade & El shoulder — etc					
Qty inside TMB					
Page No. (13) -		7072.02	m ³		
@ ₹ 176.64/m ³ —					₹ 1249203.14
($\frac{18}{7}$) Const. of G.S.B. m ² — etc					
Qty inside TMB					
Page No. (13) -		729.00	m ³		
@ ₹ 19.63.13/m ³ —					₹ 1431122.14
					₹ 8529175.00
Total G.S.B. m ² — etc					10 23501.00
					₹ 85292.14

[illegible]